90028404

UNOFFICIAL

MORTGAGE PREFERRED LINE

RcLNo.: 893471013240 (444-106-3958)

This lastrument was

prepared by: Marry Russell

nc South Dearborn Street Chicago, Minois 60603

CALLERY

THIS MORTGAGE ("Mortgage") is made this ______579 day of _____Active Mortgagor, William Hudson , and Anna Belie Hudson His wife (herein "you," 'your" or "yours') and the Morrgagee, Chlorry Savings of Illinois, A Federal Savings and Leon Association, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States, whose address is One South Dearborn Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603 (herein "we," "us" or

5733

WHEREAS, William Hudson, and Anna Belie Hudson is (arc) indebted to us pursuant to a Preferred Line Account Agreement ("Agreement") of even date hereof, in the principal sum of U.S. \$ 10,000.00. (Borrower's "Credit Limit") or so much of such principal as may be advanced and outstanding, with interest thereon, providing for periodic installment payments of principal of 1/50th of the principal balance outstanding and unpaid as of the date of the most recent advance to you thereunder, interest, optional credit life and/or disability insurance premiums, and miscellaneous fees and charges for Ien (10) years from the date hereof; all such sums, if not sooner paid, being due and payable ten (10) years from the date hereof, the ("Moturity Date").

To secure to (s: (a) the repayment of the indebtodness evidenced by the Agreement, with interest thereon, the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Mortgage, and the performance of the or remains, and agreements of you berein contained; (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to you by vi pursuant to paragraph 7 hereof (such advances pursuant to paragraph 7 hereof of principal made after the date hereof being referred to as "future advances"); (c) any "Lunns" (advances of principal after the date hereof) as provided for in the Agreement (it being the intention of you and us that all such Loans made after the date hereof enjoy the same priority and security hereby greated as if all such Loans had been made on the date hereof); and (d) the performance of your covenants and agreement. Wifer this Mortgage and the Agreement secured hereby. For this purpose, you do hereby nortgage, grant, convey and warrow (unless you are an liftacis land trust, in which case you mortgage, grant, convey and quit claim) to us the following described property ("Property") located in the County of Cook and State of Binois:

LOT 3 IN RESUBDIVISION OF LCC. I TO 5 IN BLOCK 5 IN FREDERICK II. BARTLETT'S STEWART AVENUE SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTAL'S ACRES OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE NORTH 1/4 OF SECTION 33, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN COOK COUNTY, **PARAMETER**

P.I.N. No. 1: 28-33-208-026

P.I.N. No. 2:

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 8006 South Harvard Chicago, Illinois 60620 🚓

You coverant that you are lawfully seized of the estate hereby conveyed and have the right to mortgage, grant and convey the Property and that the Property is uncacumbered, except in a neumbrances of record. You, unless you are an Illinois land trust, warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any encumbrances of second of record.

Covenants. You and we covenant and agree as follows:

- 1. Payment of Principal and Interest. You shall promptly pay After due by the terms of the Agreement the principal of and interest accrued on the indebtedness evidenced by the Agreement, argether with any other fees, charges or premiums imposed by the Agreement or by this Mortgage.
- 2. Line of Credit Loan. This Mortgage secures a Line of Credit Loan Agreement. You will enjoy access to that Line of Credit during the term hereof.
- 3. Agreed Periodic Payments. During the term hereof, you agree to pay on on before the payment due date shown on each periodic Billing Statement the Minimum Payment Due for that Billing Cycle (each falling Cycle will be approximately one month). The payment due date for each Billing Cycle is approximately twenty-five (25) days after the close of the Billing Cycle.

If, on the Maturity Date, you still one amounts under the Agreement, you will pay that amounts in full on the Maturity

- 4. Finance Charges. You agree to pay interest (a 'Finance Charge') on the Outstat diny Principal Balance of your Preferred Line Account as determined by the Agreement. You agree to pay interest at the Agreement Percentage Rate of 14.4000 %.
- 5. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by us under the Agreement and this Mortgage shall be applied as provided in the Agreement. Charges incurred pursuant to puragraph 7 hereof will be treated as Finance Charges for purposes of application of payments only.
- 6. Charges; Liens. You shall pay all taxes, assessments, charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain priority over this Mortgage, and leasehold payments or grounds rents, if any. You shall promptly fernish to us receipts evidencing these payments.
- 7. Protection of Our Rights in the Property; Mortgage Insurance. If you fail to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or there is a legal proceeding that may significantly affect our rights in the property (such as a proceeding in bankruptcy, probate, for condemnation or to enforce laws or Regulations), then we may do and pay for whatever is necessary to protect the value of the Property and our rights in the Property. Our action may include paying any sums secured by a lien which has priority over this Mortgage, appearing in court, paying reasonable attorneys' fees and entering on the Property to make repairs. Although we may take action under this paragraph 7, we do not have to do so.

Any amounts disbursed by us under this paragraph 7 shall become additional debt of yours secured by this Mortgage. Unless you and we agree to other terms of payment, these amounts shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate provided in the Agreement and shall be payable, with interest, upon notice from us to you requesting payment.

- 2. Borrower Not Released; Forebearance by Us Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by us to any successor in interest of yours shall not operate to release the liability of the original Preferred Account Holder's or your successor in interest. We shall not be required to commence proceedings against any successor in interest or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original Account Holder or Account Holder's successors in interest. Any forebearance by us in exercising any right or remedy shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any right or remedy.
- 9. Successor and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-Signers. The covenants and agreements of this Mortgage shall bind and benefit the successors and assigns of you and us, subject to the provisions of paragraph 12. Your

Boy 165

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

OPY4CITICORPO

coverants and agreements shall be joint and several. Any Morigagor who cu-signs this Mortgage but duck not execute the Agreement: (a) is co-signing this Mortgage only to mortgage, grant and convey that Mortgagor's interest in the Property under the terms of this Mortgage; (b) is not personally obligated to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage; and (c) agrees that we and any other Mortgagor may agree to extend, modify, forebear or make any accommodations with regard to the terms of this ortgage or the Agreement without that Mortgagor's consent. Such a Mortgagor is identified below by executing this Mortgage as an 'other owner' of the Property.

10. Prior Martgages. You covenant and agree to comply with all of the terms and conditions and covenants of any mortgage, trust deed or similar security instrument affecting the Property which has or may have printity over this Mortgage, including specifically, but not limited to, timely making the payments of principal and interest due thereunder. Your failure to make such payments or keep such terms, conditions and covenants as provided for in such price mortgages, trust deeds or security agreements shall constitute a default under this Mortgage, and we may invoke the remedies specified in paragraph 14 hereof.

tt. Default.

(a) The occurrence of any of the following events shall constitute a default by you under this Mortgage: (1) failure to pay when due any sum of money due under the Agreement or pursuant to this Mortgage; (2) your action or inaction adversely affects our security for the Agreement or any right we may have in that security, (3) you gave or give us any false or materially steading information in connection with any Loan to you or in your application for the Preferred Line Account; (4) title to ur home, the Property, is transferred as more fully described in paragraph 12 below; or (5) any of you dec.

(b) If you are in default under the Agreement or this Mortgage, we may terminate your Preferred Line Account and require you to pay immediately the principal balance outstanding, any and all interest you may one on that amount, together with all other fees coats or premiums charged to your account. The principal balance matstanding under the Agreement after default shall continue to accrue interest until paid at the rate provided for in the Agreement as if no default had occurred. In addition to the right to terminate your Preferred Line Account and declare all sums immediately due and owing under the Agreement, in the every of a default, we shall have the right to refuse to make additional Loans to you under the Agreement (reduce your Credit Linut). If we refuse to make additional Loans to you after default, but do not terminate your account, you must notify us in writing if you would like to obtain further Loans and can demonstrate that the condition that led to the default no longer exists.

12. Transfer of the Property. If all or any part of the Property, or an interest therein is sold or transferred by you, or if the beneficial interest, or any part United, in any land trust holding title to the Property is assigned, sold or transferred, or if you or the title holding trust enter into Articles of Agreement for Deed or any agreement for installment sale of the Property or the beneficial interest in the title (of ling land trust, without our prior written consent, excluding: (a) the creation of a purchase money security interest for how chold appliances; (b) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant; or (c) the grant of any least hold interest of three (3) years or less not containing an option to purchase, we may, at our option, declare all sums secure. By this Mortgage to be immediately due and payable.

13. Right to Reduce Lane by Crewit. We may remove the policy significantly below the appeared value upon which make additional Loans) if: (a) the value of the year Property drops significantly below the appeared value upon which me Agreement was based; (b) a material change in your lear social excumstances gives us reason to believe that you will not be able to make the required payments; (c) governmental action precludes us from charging the Annual Percentage Rate permitted by the Agreement or governmental action adversely affects our nen priority such that the value of out security interest falls below 130% of your Credit Limit; (d) we are notified by our Regulstory Agency that continuing to make Loans constitutes an unsafe and unsound practice; or (e) you are in default of any material of ligation under the Agreement. If we refuse to make further Loans to usu. but do not terminate your Preferred Line Access, you must notify us in writing if you would like to obtain the standard of the property of the pro 13. Right to Reduce Line of Credit. Ve may reduce your Credit Limit or suspend your credit privileges (refuse to further Loans and can demonstrate that the conditions that gave us the top refuse to make further Loans has changed.

14. Acceleration; Remedies. Upon a Default by you under the Mortgage, we, at our option, may require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by this Mortgage without further demand and may forecline this Mortgage by judicial ecceding. We shall be entitled to collect all expenses incurred in parsuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 14, ng, but not limited to, reasonable attorneys' fees and costs of title evider ce.

15. Waiver of Homestead. You waive all right of homestead exemption in the property. Dated:

. WOKTOVOOK AMBINIU MEANIN	
Samuel 1.) _{Sc.}
MORTGAGOR Anna Belie Huds	mev /
	0
r said County, in the State aforesaid, DO	HEREBY CERTIFY tha
By known to me to be the same person wh	ose names are subscribed to
uses and purposes therein set forth, includi	
and the section	Sugar
Notary Public	
	MORTGAGOR Anna Belie Huds r said County, in the State aforesaid, DO thy known to me to be the same person wh in person, and acknowledged that they sign uses and purposes therein set forth, including day of

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

UNOFFICIAL CO MORTGAGE

PREFERRED INSTALLMENT LOAN

Ref. No.: 28000917704

90028405

This instrument was prepared by: M. Alicja Bejek ONE SOUTH DEARBORN CHICAGO, IL. 60603

THIS MORTGAGE ('Mortgage') is made this ATH day of SECTIBLE

between Mortgagor, YORUBA N. SIDDIQ, MARRIED TO WALLI SIDDIQ ('Borrower') and the Mortgagee, Citicorp Savings of Illinois, A Federal Savings and Lann Association, a corporation organized and existing under the laws of the United States, One South Dearborn Street, Chicago, Illinois 60603 ("Lender").

by Borrower's note dated providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of indebtedness, if not scenner paid, due and payable on JANUARY 12. 2000

TO SECURE to Lender the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, with interest thereon; the payment of ail other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith the protect the security of this Mortgage, and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained, Borrower does hereby mortgage, grant and convey to Lender the following described property located in the County of COOK, State of Illinois:

LOT 34 IN BLOCK 1 IN SNOW AND DICKINSON'S GARFIELD BOULEVARD ADDITION TO CHICAGO (A) SUBDIVISION OF CERTAIN BLOCKS IN SNOWDON'S SUBDIVISION OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 17, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 14, LYING WAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS.

P.I.N. No. 20-17-103-010-07-55

-001/056-3

which has the address of 5521 SOUTH BISHOP AVE, CHICAGO, IL 60636 (herein "Property Address");

TOGETHER with all the improvement, now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, ortenances and rems all of which shall be deeded to be and remain a part of the property covered by this mortgage; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Mortgage is on a leasehold) are hereinafter referred to as the "Property."

or covenants that Borrower is lawfully so led of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to mortgage, grant Borron id convey the Property, and that the Property is uncovariabered, except for encumbrances of record. Borrower coverants that Borrower warrants and will defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to encumbrances of eccord

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and lightic as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall provapily pay when due the principal and interest indebtedness evidenced by the Note and Inte charges as provided in the Note

2. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides of crosse, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraph 1 hereof shall be applied by Lender first to interest pasable on the Note, and then to the principal of the Note.

3. Prior Mortgages and Deeds of Tenst; Charges; Liens. Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under any

mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has prior by over this Mortgage, including Borrower's covenants to make payments when due. Borrower shall pay or cause to be past all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a princity over this first taxes, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any.

4. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing of he eafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in

such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to apport by Lender, provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in a form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in a form acceptable to Lender. Seeder shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a lien which has priority over this Mortgage.

In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Leader way make proof of as if not made promptly by Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits. Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Mortgage.

5. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Mortgage is on a leasehold. If this Mortgage is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or overning the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit scat, and constituent documents.

6. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Mortgage, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, then Lender, at Lender's aption, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, dishurse such sums, including reasonable attorneys' fees, and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Mortgage, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 6, with interest thereon, at the Note rate, shall become additional indebtodness of Borrower secured by this Mortgage. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof. Nothing contained in this paragraph 6 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

Boy 165 MORTGAGE (1)

7

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

e made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the IMMERS provided 7. Inspection. Lender may a that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefore related to Lender's interest in the Property.

2. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in hen of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender, subject to the terms of any mortgage, deed of trust or other security agreement with a hen which

has priority over this Mortgage.

9. Borrower Not Released; Forbearance By Leuder Not a Waiver. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Mortgage by reason of any demand made by the original iberrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Any forebearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remeds.

10. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Co-signers. The covenants and agreements betem contained shall bind, and the rights bereunder shall mure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. subject to the provisions of paragraph 15 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be paint and several. Any Borrower who co-signs this Mortgage, but does not execute the Note, in its consisting this Mortgage with to merigage, grant and convey that Borrower's interest in the Property to Lender under the terms of this Morigage, after a to a personally habite on the Note or under this Mortgage, and (c) agrees that Lender and any other Bortower hereunder may agree to extend, modify. forbear, or make any other accommodations with regard to the terms of this Mortgage or the Note without that Borrower's consent and without releasing that Borrower or modifying this Mortgage as to that Borrower's interest in the Property

11. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Horrower provided for in this Mori gage shall be given by delivering it or by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Bott social the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided between and of carry notice to Lender shall be given by certified must to Lender's address stated between or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrover as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Montgage shall be deemed to have been

given to Borrower or Lender v act, given in the manner designated herein

12. Governing Law; Severability. The state and local laws applicable to this Mortgage shall be the has of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. The foregoing sentence shall not limit the applicability of Federal law to this Mortgage. In the event that any provision or clause of this Mortgage or the Note contlicts with applicable law, such contlict shall not affect other provisions of this Mortgage or the facte which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of this Mortgage and the Noie are Declared to be severable. As used herein, "costs", "expenses," and "attenneys" fees" include all sums to the extent not prohibited by applicable law or limited herein

13. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be fornished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Mosteage at the time of

execution of after recordation bereof.

14. Rehabilitation Loan Agreement. Bestorier shall fulfill all of Borrower's character to under any hence renabilitation. improvement, repair, or other loan agreement where Borrower enters into with I ender thender, at I ender's option, may require Borrower to execute and deliver to Lender, in a form acceptable to Lender, an assignment of any rights, claims of defenses which Borrower may have against parties who supply labor, materials or services in connection with improvements made to the Property.

15. Transfer of the Property or a Reneficial Interest in Responser. If all or any part of the Property or an interest in it is sold or transferred (or if a beneficial interest in Borrower is sold or transferred and Horrower is not a natural persons without Lender's prior written consent. Lender may, at its option, require immediate payment in full of all sums secured by the Mortgage. However, this option shall not be exercised by Lender the greaters probabiled by federal laws as of the date of this

Mortgage.

If Lender exercises this option, Lender shall give Borrower notice of acceleration. The notice shall provide a period of not less than thirty (30) days from the date the notice is delivered or mailed within which Horrower must pay all sums secured by this Mortgage. If Borrower fails to pay these sums prior to the expiration of this period, I ender may invoke any temedies permitted by this Mortgage without further notice or demand on Horrower

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS, Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows

NON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender turner covenant and egice as a lower of the second of the Acceleration: Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 15 heroid, up the forest of the action of agreement of Borrower in this Mortgage, including the covenants to pay when due any such acceleration Mortgage, heroider prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 11 heroid specifying. In the breach, (2) the action prior to acceleration shall give notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 11 heroid specifical to Borrower, by which such required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 10 days from the date the notice is muled to Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortgage, foreclosure by judicial proceeding, and said of the Property. The motice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the trebt to assert in the back-board proceeding the moneistence of a default or any other defense of Horrower to acceleration and the right to describe in acceleration and the right to assert in the back-board proceeding the moneistence of a default or any other defense of Horrower to acceleration and the right actus indicates indicated on or before the date specified in the notice. Lender, at Lender's option, may declate all of the sums secured in his Mortgage to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may forcelose this Mortgage by judicial proceedings. Lender shall be entitled to collect in such proceeding all expenses of foreclosure, including, but not limited to, reasonable attentions' fees and Co costs of documentary evidence, abstracts and title reports.

17. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Londer's acceleration of the sums secured by this Mortrage due to Borrower's breach, Borrower shall have the right to have any proceedings began by Lender to embree this Mortgage discontinued at any time prior to entry of a judgment enforcing this Morrgage if the Borrower pairs I and it all sums which would be then due under this Mortgage and the Note had no acceleration occurred, the Bottowet cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Mortgage; (c) Horrower pays all teasonable expenses mented by Leader in enforcing the owenants and agreements of Borrower contained in this Morteage, and in antonoing I ender's remedies as provided in paragraph 16 hereof, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorners (fees, and od (14 stone)) takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Mortgage, Lender's interest in the Property and Bostowar's obligation to pay the sums secured by this Mortgage shall continue unimparted. I pays such payment and care by Bottomet. this Mortgage and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as it no acceleration had occurred

18. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver. As additional security hereunder, Horrower hereby assigns to be ender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 16 he to store abandonment of the

Property, have the right to exflect and retain such tents as they become due and payable

Upon acceleration under paragraph 16 hereof or abandoument of the Property, Lender shall be entitled to have a receiver appointed by a court to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and the effect the tents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by the receiver shall be applied tirst to payment of the costs of agement of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's less, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorneys' fees, and then to the sums secured by this Mortgage. The receiver shall be hable to account only for see rents actually received.

Property of Coot County Clert's Office

19. Release. Upon payment of all sums secured to Borrower. Borrower shall pay all costs of recordation, if	withis Mortgage, I ender shall telease this Mortgage William Sharge to
20. Waiver of Homestend. Borrower hereby waives	all right of homestead exemption in the Property
AND FORECL	OR NOTICE OR DEFAULT OSURE UNDER SUPERIOR ES OR DEEDS OF TRUST
Borrower and Lender request the holder of any priority over this Mortgage to give Notice to Lender, at under the superior encumbrance and of any sale or other	y mortgage, deed of trust or other encumbrance with a ben which har Lender's address set forth on page one of this Mortgage, of any defaul r foreelesure action.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Borrower has executed	this Mortgage.
THIS DOCUMENT IS EXECUTED BY WALLI SID OF EXPRESSLY WAIVING HOMESTEAD RIGHTS A	DIQ NOT AS MORTGAGOR, BUT SOLELY FOR THE PURPOSE AND MARITAL RIGHTS AS HEREIN PROVIDED.
	Walis M. Sielio
	BORRONER VORUBAN, SIDDIQ
County of	
YORUBA N. SIDDIQ and WALL SIDDIQ portion the foregoing instrument, appeared helps, me this day delivered the said instrument as	said County, in the State atoresaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that ersonally known to me to be the same person whose name is subscribed in person, and acknowledged that <u>TACY</u> signed, scaled and stary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the
Given under my hand and official scal, this 2	And E Lande
	W ~ ~~
Space Below This LAND	DECACIAL SEAL" WARDA & LANUCHA MINICOTORINGE POLICE WARDA & LANUCHA
	Comm.stm/ Aspires 5/29/92
	C/O/T/
ge udink≟A'	The state of the s
7 13	" 1:45 90020105
	90028405
	90028405 90028405

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office